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VISION
To be an Institute of repute recognized for excellence in education, innovation, and social contribution.

MISSION
M1: infrastructural Relevance: Develop, maintain and manage our campus for our stakeholders.
M2: Life-Long Learning :Encourage our stakeholders to participate in lifelong learning through industry and academic interactions,
M3: Social Connect: Organize socially relevant outreach programs for the benefit of humanity..

Academic Calendar Even 2024_25, Version 1.0

Days Date S8 Working Days
3 Tue, Dec 03, 24
5 Wed, Dec 04, 24
6 Thu, Dec 05, 24
7 Fri, Dec 06, 24
8 Sat, Dec 07, 24
9
10 Mon, Dec 09, 24
11 Tue, Dec 10, 24
12 Wed, Dec 11, 24
13 Thu, Dec 12, 24
14 Fri, Dec 13, 24
15
16
17 Mon, Dec 16, 24
18 Tue, Dec 17, 24
19 Wed, Dec 18, 24
20 Thu, Dec 19, 24
21 Fri, Dec 20, 24
22
23
24
25
26
27

Schedule had _ § Schedule $2 Working Days Schedule KTU Schedule Co-Extra Activities
S8 Class
Compensatory Workimg
Day
M 1 & M2 Note to ASST
HOD $6/584 Class Begins
M 1 Completion & Report
M 1&2 Note to HOD/DEAN M 1&2 Noie to HOD
\ssignment 1




Mon, Dec 30, 24

Tue, Dec 31,24

M 1&2 Note to HOD/DEAN

Wed, Jan 01, 25

Fri, Jan 03, 25

51 Question to Stream
Coordinator

M 3 Note to ASST HOD E

MANNAM JAYANDEHH

51 Question to Stream
Coordinator

M3 Note to HOD/DEAN

M 1 Completion & Report

Assignment |

38 Mon, Jan 06, 25
39 Tue, Jan 07, 25
Wed, Jan 08, 25
Thu, Jan 09, 25

Fri, Jan 10, 25

Tue, Jan 21, 25

81 Question to HOD

S2 Classes Begins

51 Question to HOD

Wed, Jan 22, 25

55

Thu, Jan 23, 25

56

Fri, Jan 24, 25

Mon, Jan 27, 25

S1 Question to DEAN

51 Question to Stream
Coardinator

REPUBLIC DAY
51 Question to DEAN

M2 Note to ASST HOD

Tue, Jan 28, 25

S1 Question to HOD

Wed, Jan 29, 25

Thu, Jan 30, 25

M2 Completion & Report M2 Note to HOD/DEAN

Fri, Jan 31, 25

51 Question to DEAN

b Gl el o £ el B4 ]

Sat, Feb 01, 25

| 56”&’ -



Series Exam |

Series Exam 1

Series Exam |

Series Exam 1

Series Exam |

M 1 Completion & Report

Series Exam |

Series Exam 1

M 3 Completion & Report

Series 1 Result

1
Assignment 2

Series 1 Result

Series Exam 1

Assignment |

M4 Note to ASST HOD

852 Question to Stream
Coordinator

M4 Note to HOD/DEAN

Series 1 Result

82 Question to Stream
Coordinator

M3 Note to ASST HOD

MS Note to ASST HOD

M3 Completion & Report

MS Note to HOD/DEAN

Assignment 2

M4 Completion &

52 Question to HOD

M3 Note to HOD/DEAN

52 Question to HOD

52 Question to DEAN

M5 Note to ASST HOD

M2 Completion & Report

53 Question to Stream
Coordinator

M5 Note to HODVDEAN

52 Question to DEAN

82 Question (o Stream
Coordinator

Assignment 2

53 Question to Stream
Coordinator

Series exam 2

Series exam 2

66 Mon, Feb 03, 25
67 Tue, Feb 04, 25
68 Wed, Feb 05, 25
69 Thu, Feb 06, 25
70 Fri, Feb 07, 25
71
72
73 Mon, Feb 10, 25
74 Tue, Feb 11, 25
75 Wed, Feb 12, 25
76 Thu, Feb 13, 25
77 Fri, Feb 14, 25
78
79
80 Mon, Feb 17, 25
81 Tue, Feb 18, 25
82 Wed, Feb 19, 25
83 Thu, Feb 20, 25
Fri, Feb 21, 25
85
6
87 Mon, Feb 24, 25
88 Tue, Feb 25, 25
89
90 Thu, Feb 27, 25
91 Fri, Feb 28, 25
92
93
94 Mon, Mar 03, 25
95 Tue, Mar 04, 25
96 Wed, Mar 05, 25
97 Thu, Mar 06, 25
98 Fri, Mar 07, 25
99
100
101 Mon, Mar 10, 25
102 Tue, Mar 11, 25
103 Wed, Mar 12, 25

S3 Question to HOD

M4 Completion & Report

Series exam 2

Series exam 2

52 Question to HOD

M4 Note to ASST HOD

MS5 Completion & Report

Series exam 2

52 Question to DEAN

53 Question to HOD

M4 Note to HOD/DEAN




104 Thu, Mar 13, 25
105 Fri, Mar 14, 25
106 Sat, Mar 15, 25
107

108 Mon, Mar 17, 25
109 Tue, Mar 18, 25
110 Wed, Mar 19, 25
m Thu, Mar 20, 25
12 Fri, Mar 21, 25
113 Sat, Mar 22, 25
114

115 Mon, Mar 24, 25
116 Tue, Mar 25, 25
117 Wed, Mar 26, 25
118 Thu, Mar 27, 25
119 Fri, Mar 28, 25

120 Sat, Mar 29, 25
121

122

123 Tue, Apr 01, 25
124 Wed, Apr 02, 25
125 Thu, Apr 03, 25
126 Fri, Apr 04, 25

127

128

129 Mon, Apr 07, 25
130 Tue, Apr 08, 25
131 Wed, Apr 09, 25
132 Thu, Apr 10, 25
133 Fri, Apr 11,25

134

135

136

137 Tue, Apr 15, 25
138 Wed, Apr 16, 25
139

140

141

142

143 Mon, Apr 21, 25
144 Tue, Apr 22, 25

TECH FEST
TECH FEST
TECH FEST

Series 2 Result

Assignment 3

S3 Question to DEAN

Project/Viva/ Revision

PAPER CONFERENCE
PAPER CONFERENCE

Series exam 3

Series exam 3
Project/Viva/ Revision
Series 3 Result

IM & Attendance

ESE S8

TECH FEST

TECH FEST

TECH FEST

Series 2 Result

53 Question to DEAN

M3 Completion & Report

PAPER CONFERENCE

83 Question te Stream
Coordinator

PAPER CONFERENCE

PAPER CONFERENCE

Assignment 3

Series exam 2

Series exam 2

PAPER CONFERENCE

Series exam 2

MS5 Completion & Report

Series exam 3

Series exam )

Series exam 3

§3 Question to¢ HOD

Series 2 Result

Series 3 Result

IM & Attendance

83 Question to DEAN

Assignment 3

M4 Completion & Report

Series exam 3

Series exam 3

Series exam 3

Series 3 Result




145 | Wed, Apr 23, 25

146 Thu, Apr 24, 25

147 Fri, Apr 25, 25 ESE S6

148

149

150 Mon, Apr 28, 25

151 Tue, Apr 29, 25

152 Wed, Apr 30, 25 IM to KTU
153
154 Fri, May 02, 25
155
156
157 Mon, May 05, 25 ESE S2
158 Tue, May 06, 25 T
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